For further information visit:
SHARKBITE - PUSHFIT TO FEMALE BSP
				     FLEXIBLE CONNECTORS
PUSHFIT TO FEMALE BSP FLEXIBLE
CONNECTORS
SIZE CODE QTY a
15mm x ½”BSP SB231530015F 1 300mm
15mm x ½”BSP SB231550015F 1 500mm
15mm x ¾”BSP SB231530020F 1 300mm
15mm x ¾”BSP SB231550020F 1 500mm
22mm x ¾”BSP SB232230020F 1 300mm
22mm x ¾”BSP SB232250020F 1 500mm
WORKING PRESSURES AND TEMPERATURES
SIZE PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE
15mm 16 Bar / - 20°C 16 Bar / 30°C 10 Bar / 65°C 10 Bar / 90°C
22mm 16 Bar / - 10°C 16 Bar / 30°C 10 Bar / 65°C 10 Bar / 90°C